FB Telescopic Duct
FB Telescopic Duct
Telescopic Duct is an important component
as it allows you to quickly adjust the length of
your duct run.
Nom du produit FB Telescopic Duct
Marchés Europe (non UK), UK
Length (for import) 0,5
Material Galv
Fin Type A FB
Longueur 500
Longueur (unité) mm
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 1 11-05-2024
FB Telescopic Duct
[image] Désignation Article Legacy Item No. Material Thickness Diamètre A Poids [model]
Duct W telescopic Galv
0,7mm 80FB L=0,5m RSTA-080 0,7mm 80 1,06 8210004363
Duct W telescopic Galv
0,7mm 140FB L=0,5m RSTA-140 0,7mm 140 1,81 8210004367
Duct W telescopic Galv
0,7mm 150FB L=0,5m RSTA-150 0,7mm 150 1,95 8210004368
Duct W telescopic Galv
0,7mm 160FB L=0,5m RSTA-160 0,7mm 160 2,05 8210004369
Duct W telescopic Galv
0,7mm 180FB L=0,5m RSTA-180 0,7mm 180 2,05 8210004370
Duct W telescopic Galv
0,7mm 200FB L=0,5m RSTA-200 0,7mm 200 2,30 8210004371
Duct W telescopic Galv
0,7mm 225FB L=0,5m RSTA-225 0,7mm 225 2,53 8210004372
Duct W telescopic Galv
0,7mm 250FB L=0,5m RSTA-250 0,7mm 250 2,90 8210004373
Duct W telescopic Galv
0,7mm 300FB L=0,5m RSTA-300 0,7mm 300 3,75 8210004374
Duct W telescopic Galv
0,7mm 315FB L=0,5m RSTA-315 0,7mm 315 3,93 8210004375
Duct W telescopic Galv
0,7mm 350FB L=0,5m RSTA-350 0,7mm 350 4,52 8210004376
Duct W telescopic Galv
0,9mm 400FB L=0,5m RSTA-400 0,9mm 400 5,11 8210004377
This content is protected under copyright law, furnished for informational use only, and subject to change without notice. © Nederman Holding AB
www.nederman.com 2 11-05-2024